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MODEL:FRTXTPSKU3/FRTXTPSKU4/FRTXTPSKU5
/FRTXTPSKU6

This is the original instruction, please read all
manual instructions carefully before operating.

VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user
manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject
to the product you received. Please forgive us that we
won't inform you again if there are any technology or

software updates on our product.

Long Striped Carpet
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NOTICE: Please retain instructions for future
needs.
General Safety Rules

WARNING: Please carefully read the following
instructions in order to reduce the risk of injuries,
accidents or damage to the product by itself.
1. When you first open the box, you will have a pungent
odor. Please don't worry, this odor is non-toxic and will
dissipate after a few days of use.
2. Never use corrosive detergents, wire brushes,
abrasive scourers,metal or sharp utensils to clean the
product.
3. This product will ignite and burn if brought into
contact with an open flame.
4. Please don't allow babies and children to put
fragments of this product into their mouths.
5. Please do not put the product into the washing
machine, it is recommended to wash by hand.
6. Please do not contact this product with corrosive
chemicals and sharp knives.
7. Children and minors are not allowed to use this
product to avoid causing personal injury
8. The safety precautions and instructions given in this
manual are unable to cover all the conditions and
situations that may arise in detail.
9. The operator and/or user must use common sense
and caution when operating the product, especially for
any matters that are not referred to above.

Process Characteristics
◆The sturdy woven top of the carpet design catches
dirt, mud and moisture, preventing unnecessary debris
from being brought home by the soles.
◆The carpet is able to withstand snow and rain and a
variety of weather conditions with mud and sand; the
carpet bottom back provides higher tensile strength and
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higher tear resistance, suitable for daily use in high
traffic areas;
◆The carpet fabric is soft and comfortable,suitable for
barefoot use, and can be placed both indoors and
outdoors at the door.
◆The fabric has good durability, anti-stain, anti-fading,
wear resistance and moisture-proof performance.
◆The carpet is suitable for indoor door mats or as an
outdoor door mat at the entrance, corridor, entrance,
kitchen, bedroom, terrace, stool, threshold or porch.
◆The product is thicker and more durable.

Product Parameter
Model Size

FRTXTPSKU3 10×3ft

FRTXTPSKU4 5×3ft

FRTXTPSKU5 6×4ft

FRTXTPSKU6 8×4ft

The following parameters are the same for all models

Thickness 0.275±0.04inch

Fabric material polyester fibre

Color grayish black

Fabric type Long stripes

Bottom surface
material

PVC

Use ambient
temperature

14℉-122℉(-10℃-50℃)

Cleaning and care
◆Knocking and shaking the back of the carpet can help
remove dust and other stains from the surface of the
carpet.
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◆Use a standard vacuum cleaner head to clean stains
from the carpet surface.
◆You can rinse the carpet with a garden hose. After
rinsing,please lay it flat on the ground to air dry.Do not
expose it to direct sunlight.
◆We do not recommend cleaning with detergent.
◆Do not machine wash the carpet.

Manufacturer: Shandong Front Carpet Co.,Ltd.
Address: No. 79-12 Jinggangshan Road, Pengquan
Street, Laiwu High Tech Zone, Jinan City, Shandong,
China
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250,
9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited
Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon
-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Tapis à longues rayures
MODÈLE : FRTXTPSKU3/FRTXTPSKU4

/FRTXTPSKU5/FRTXTPSKU6
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MODÈLE :
FRTXTPSKU3/FRTXTPSKU4/FRTXTPSKU5/FRTXTP
SKU6

Ceci est l'instruction originale, veuillez lire l'intégralité
Lisez attentivement les instructions du manuel avant de

l'utiliser.
VEVOR se réserve une interprétation claire de notre
manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit dépend du
produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous excuser pour
le fait que nous ne vous informerons plus des mises à
jour technologiques ou logicielles de notre produit.

Long Striped Carpet
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AVIS: Veuillez conserver les instructions pour
l'avenir besoins.
Règles générales de sécurité

AVERTISSEMENT: Veuillez lire attentivement les
instructions suivantes afin de réduire le risque de
blessures, d'accidents ou de dommages au produit
lui-même.
1. À l'ouverture de la boîte, une odeur forte se dégagera.
Ne vous inquiétez pas, cette odeur est non toxique et se
dissipera après quelques jours d'utilisation.
2. N'utilisez jamais de détergents corrosifs, de brosses
métalliques, d'éponges abrasives, d'ustensiles
métalliques ou tranchants pour nettoyer le produit.
3. Ce produit s’enflammera et brûlera s’il entre en
contact avec une flamme nue.
4. Veuillez ne pas laisser les bébés et les enfants mettre
des fragments de ce produit dans leur bouche.
5. Veuillez ne pas mettre le produit dans la machine à
laver, il est recommandé de le laver à la main.
6. Veuillez ne pas mettre ce produit en contact avec des
produits chimiques corrosifs et des couteaux
tranchants.
7. Les enfants et les mineurs ne sont pas autorisés à
utiliser ce produit afin d'éviter de causer des blessures
corporelles.
8. Les précautions et instructions de sécurité données
dans ce manuel ne peuvent pas couvrir en détail toutes
les conditions et situations qui peuvent survenir.
9. L'opérateur et/ou l'utilisateur doit faire preuve de bon
sens et de prudence lors de l'utilisation du produit, en
particulier pour les questions qui ne sont pas
mentionnées ci-dessus.

Caractéristiques du processus
◆ Le dessus tissé robuste du tapis retient la saleté, la
boue et l'humidité, empêchant ainsi les débris inutiles
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d'être ramenés à la maison par les semelles.
◆ Le tapis est capable de résister à la neige et à la
pluie ainsi qu'à diverses conditions météorologiques
avec de la boue et du sable ; le dos du tapis offre une
résistance à la traction et une résistance à la déchirure
plus élevées, adapté à une utilisation quotidienne dans
les zones à fort trafic ;
◆ Le tissu du tapis est doux et confortable, adapté à
une utilisation pieds nus et peut être placé à l'intérieur
comme à l'extérieur près de la porte.
◆Le tissu a une bonne durabilité, anti-taches,
anti-décoloration, résistance à l'usure et résistance à
l'humidité.
◆ Le tapis convient aux paillassons d'intérieur ou
comme paillasson d'extérieur à l'entrée, au couloir, à
l'entrée, à la cuisine, à la chambre, à la terrasse, au
tabouret, au seuil ou au porche.
◆ Le produit est plus épais et plus durable.

Paramètre du produit
Modèle Taille

FRTXTPSKU3 10 × 3 pi

FRTXTPSKU4 5 × 3 pieds

FRTXTPSKU5 6 × 4 pieds

FRTXTPSKU6 8 × 4 pieds

Les paramètres suivants sont les mêmes pour tous
les modèles

Épaisseur 0,275 ± 0,04 pouce

Matériau en tissu fibre de polyester

Couleur​ noir grisâtre

Type de tissu Longues rayures

Matériau de la surface
inférieure

PVC
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Utiliser la température
ambiante

14℉-122℉(-10℃-50℃)

Nettoyage et entretien
◆ Frapper et secouer l’arrière du tapis peut aider à
éliminer la poussière et autres taches de la surface du
tapis.
◆Utilisez une tête d’aspirateur standard pour nettoyer
les taches de la surface du tapis.
◆Rincez le tapis avec un tuyau d'arrosage. Après le
rinçage, posez-le à plat sur le sol pour le laisser sécher
à l'air libre. Ne l'exposez pas directement au soleil.
◆Nous ne recommandons pas le nettoyage avec un
détergent.
◆Ne pas laver le tapis en machine.

Fabricant : Shandong Front Carpet Co., Ltd. Adresse :
79-12 Jinggangshan Road, Pengquan Street, Laiwu
High Tech Zone, Jinan City, Shandong, Chine
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREET, ASTWOOD NSW 2122, Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga,
CA 91730

REPUK

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited
Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon
-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Langer gestreifter Teppich
MODELL: FRTXTPSKU3/FRTXTPSKU4

/FRTXTPSKU5/FRTXTPSKU6
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MODELL:
FRTXTPSKU3/FRTXTPSKU4/FRTXTPSKU5/FRTXTP
SKU6

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alles
Lesen Sie vor der Inbetriebnahme die Anweisungen im

Handbuch sorgfältig durch.
VEVOR behält sich eine klare Auslegung unserer

Bedienungsanleitung vor. Das Aussehen des Produkts
richtet sich nach dem von Ihnen erhaltenen Produkt.
Bitte haben Sie Verständnis dafür, dass wir Sie nicht
erneut über Technologie- oder Software-Updates

unseres Produkts informieren.

Long Striped Carpet
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BEACHTEN: Bitte bewahren Sie die Anleitung für
spätere Bedürfnisse.
Allgemeine Sicherheitsregeln

WARNUNG: Bitte lesen Sie die folgenden
Anweisungen sorgfältig durch, um das Risiko von
Verletzungen, Unfällen oder Schäden am Produkt
selbst zu verringern.
1. Beim Öffnen der Verpackung riecht es zunächst
stechend. Keine Sorge, der Geruch ist ungiftig und
verfliegt nach einigen Tagen der Anwendung.
2. Verwenden Sie zum Reinigen des Produkts niemals
ätzende Reinigungsmittel, Drahtbürsten,
Scheuerschwämme, Metall oder scharfe Gegenstände.
3. Dieses Produkt entzündet sich und brennt, wenn es
mit einer offenen Flamme in Berührung kommt.
4. Bitte lassen Sie nicht zu, dass Babys und Kinder Teile
dieses Produkts in den Mund nehmen.
5. Bitte geben Sie das Produkt nicht in die
Waschmaschine, es wird Handwäsche empfohlen.
6. Bitte bringen Sie dieses Produkt nicht mit ätzenden
Chemikalien und scharfen Messern in Kontakt.
7. Kinder und Minderjährige dürfen dieses Produkt nicht
verwenden, um Verletzungen zu vermeiden
8. Die in diesem Handbuch enthaltenen
Sicherheitsvorkehrungen und Anweisungen können
nicht alle Bedingungen und Situationen im Detail
abdecken, die auftreten können.
9. Der Bediener und/oder Benutzer muss beim Betrieb
des Produkts gesunden Menschenverstand und
Vorsicht walten lassen, insbesondere bei allen
Angelegenheiten, die oben nicht erwähnt sind.

Prozessmerkmale
◆ Die robuste gewebte Oberseite des Teppichdesigns
fängt Schmutz, Schlamm und Feuchtigkeit auf und
verhindert, dass unnötige Ablagerungen von den
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Sohlen nach Hause getragen werden.
◆ Der Teppich ist widerstandsfähig gegen Schnee und
Regen sowie verschiedene Wetterbedingungen mit
Schlamm und Sand. Die Rückseite der
Teppichunterseite bietet eine höhere Zugfestigkeit und
Reißfestigkeit und ist für den täglichen Gebrauch in
stark frequentierten Bereichen geeignet.
◆ Der Teppichstoff ist weich und bequem, für die
Barfußnutzung geeignet und kann sowohl drinnen als
auch draußen vor der Tür ausgelegt werden.
◆Der Stoff ist strapazierfähig, fleckenabweisend,
lichtbeständig, verschleißfest und
feuchtigkeitsbeständig.
◆ Der Teppich eignet sich als Fußmatte im
Innenbereich oder als Fußmatte im Außenbereich am
Eingang, Flur, Eingang, in der Küche, im Schlafzimmer,
auf der Terrasse, auf der Schwelle oder der Veranda.
◆ Das Produkt ist dicker und haltbarer.

Produktparameter
Modell Größe

FRTXTPSKU3 10 ×3 Fuß

FRTXTPSKU4 5 ×3 Fuß

FRTXTPSKU5 6 × 4 Fuß

FRTXTPSKU6 8 × 4 Fuß

Die folgenden Parameter sind für alle Modelle gleich

Dicke 0,275 ± 0,04 Zoll

Stoffmaterial Polyesterfaser

Farbe​ grauschwarz

Stoffart Lange Streifen

Material der Unterseite PVC

Verwenden Sie die 14℉-122℉(-10℃-50℃)
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Umgebungstemperatur

Reinigung und Pflege
◆ Durch Klopfen und Schütteln der Teppichrückseite
können Staub und andere Flecken von der
Teppichoberfläche entfernt werden.
◆Verwenden Sie einen Standard-Staubsaugerkopf, um
Flecken von der Teppichoberfläche zu entfernen.
◆ Sie können den Teppich mit einem Gartenschlauch
abspülen. Legen Sie ihn nach dem Abspülen flach auf
den Boden, damit er an der Luft trocknen kann. Setzen
Sie ihn nicht direkter Sonneneinstrahlung aus.
◆Wir empfehlen keine Reinigung mit
Reinigungsmitteln.
◆Waschen Sie den Teppich nicht in der Maschine.

Hersteller: Shandong Front Carpet Co., Ltd. Adresse:
Nr. 79-12 Jinggangshan Road, Pengquan Street, Laiwu
High Tech Zone, Jinan City, Shandong, China
Importiert nach AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite
250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA
91730

REPUK

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited
Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon
-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Tappeto a strisce lunghe
MODELLO: FRTXTPSKU3/FRTXTPSKU4

/FRTXTPSKU5/FRTXTPSKU6
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MODELLO:
FRTXTPSKU3/FRTXTPSKU4/FRTXTPSKU5/FRTXTP
SKU6

Questa è l'istruzione originale, per favore leggi tutto
attentamente le istruzioni del manuale prima di

procedere all'uso.
VEVOR si riserva una chiara interpretazione del nostro
manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto sarà soggetto al
prodotto ricevuto. Ci scusiamo per il disagio, ma non vi
informeremo più in caso di aggiornamenti tecnologici o

software relativi al nostro prodotto.

Long Striped Carpet
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AVVISO: Si prega di conservare le istruzioni per il
futuro esigenze.
Norme generali di sicurezza

AVVERTIMENTO: Si prega di leggere attentamente
le seguenti istruzioni per ridurre il rischio di lesioni,
incidenti o danni al prodotto stesso.
1. Quando apri la scatola per la prima volta, sentirai un
odore pungente. Non preoccuparti, questo odore non è
tossico e scomparirà dopo alcuni giorni di utilizzo.
2. Non utilizzare mai detergenti corrosivi, spazzole
metalliche, pagliette abrasive, utensili metallici o affilati
per pulire il prodotto.
3. Questo prodotto può incendiarsi e bruciare se messo
a contatto con una fiamma libera.
4. Non permettere a neonati e bambini di mettere in
bocca frammenti di questo prodotto.
5. Non mettere il prodotto in lavatrice, si consiglia il
lavaggio a mano.
6. Non mettere a contatto questo prodotto con sostanze
chimiche corrosive e coltelli affilati.
7. I bambini e i minorenni non sono autorizzati a
utilizzare questo prodotto per evitare lesioni personali
8. Le precauzioni di sicurezza e le istruzioni fornite nel
presente manuale non sono in grado di coprire in
dettaglio tutte le condizioni e le situazioni che
potrebbero verificarsi.
9. L'operatore e/o l'utente devono usare buon senso e
cautela quando utilizzano il prodotto, in particolare per
qualsiasi questione non menzionata sopra.

Caratteristiche del processo
◆ La robusta parte superiore intrecciata del tappeto
cattura sporco, fango e umidità, impedendo che detriti
inutili vengano portati a casa dalle suole.
◆ Il tappeto è in grado di resistere a neve e pioggia e a
una varietà di condizioni atmosferiche con fango e
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sabbia; il retro inferiore del tappeto offre una maggiore
resistenza alla trazione e allo strappo, adatto all'uso
quotidiano in aree ad alto traffico;
◆ Il tessuto del tappeto è morbido e confortevole,
adatto all'uso a piedi nudi e può essere posizionato sia
all'interno che all'esterno, sulla porta.
◆Il tessuto ha una buona durata, è antimacchia,
antiscolorimento, resistente all'usura e all'umidità.
◆ Il tappeto è adatto come zerbino per interni o come
zerbino per esterni all'ingresso, al corridoio, all'ingresso,
alla cucina, alla camera da letto, alla terrazza, allo
sgabello, alla soglia o al portico.
◆ Il prodotto è più spesso e più durevole.

Parametro del prodotto
Modello Misurare

FRTXTPSKU3 10 × 3 piedi

FRTXTPSKU4 5 × 3 piedi

FRTXTPSKU5 6 × 4 piedi

FRTXTPSKU6 8 × 4 piedi

I seguenti parametri sono gli stessi per tutti i modelli

Spessore 0,275±0,04 pollici

Materiale del tessuto fibra di poliestere

Colore​ nero grigiastro

Tipo di tessuto Strisce lunghe

Materiale della
superficie inferiore

PVC

Utilizzare la
temperatura ambiente

14℉-122℉ (-10℃-50℃)

Pulizia e cura
◆ Battere e scuotere il retro del tappeto può aiutare a
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rimuovere polvere e altre macchie dalla superficie del
tappeto.
◆Utilizzare una bocchetta standard per aspirapolvere
per pulire le macchie dalla superficie del tappeto.
◆È possibile sciacquare il tappeto con un tubo da
giardino. Dopo il risciacquo, stenderlo a terra per farlo
asciugare all'aria. Non esporlo alla luce solare diretta.
◆Si sconsiglia la pulizia con detersivo.
◆Non lavare il tappeto in lavatrice.

Produttore: Shandong Front Carpet Co.,Ltd. Indirizzo:
n. 79-12 Jinggangshan Road, Pengquan Street, Laiwu
High Tech Zone, Jinan City, Shandong, Cina
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia
Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite
250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA
91730

REPUK

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited
Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon
-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Alfombra de rayas largas
MODELO: FRTXTPSKU3/FRTXTPSKU4

/FRTXTPSKU5/FRTXTPSKU6
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MODELO:
FRTXTPSKU3/FRTXTPSKU4/FRTXTPSKU5/FRTXTP
SKU6

Esta es la instrucción original, por favor léala toda.
Lea atentamente las instrucciones del manual antes de

operar.
VEVOR se reserva una interpretación clara de nuestro

manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto
dependerá del producto que usted recibió. Disculpe la

molestia de no informarle nuevamente si hay
actualizaciones tecnológicas o de software en nuestro

producto.

Long Striped Carpet
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AVISO: Conserve las instrucciones para futuras
consultas. necesidades.
Reglas generales de seguridad

ADVERTENCIA: Lea atentamente las siguientes
instrucciones para reducir el riesgo de lesiones,
accidentes o daños al producto en sí.
1. Al abrir la caja por primera vez, percibirá un olor
penetrante. No se preocupe, este olor no es tóxico y
desaparecerá después de unos días de uso.
2. Nunca utilice detergentes corrosivos, cepillos de
alambre, estropajos abrasivos, utensilios metálicos o
afilados para limpiar el producto.
3. Este producto se encenderá y arderá si entra en
contacto con una llama abierta.
4. No permita que los bebés y los niños se lleven
fragmentos de este producto a la boca.
5. No coloque el producto en la lavadora, se
recomienda lavarlo a mano.
6. No ponga este producto en contacto con productos
químicos corrosivos ni cuchillos afilados.
7. No se permite que los niños ni los menores utilicen
este producto para evitar causar lesiones personales.
8. Las precauciones e instrucciones de seguridad
proporcionadas en este manual no pueden cubrir todas
las condiciones y situaciones que puedan surgir en
detalle.
9. El operador y/o usuario debe utilizar el sentido
común y la precaución al operar el producto,
especialmente en cualquier asunto no mencionado
anteriormente.

Características del proceso
◆ La resistente parte superior tejida del diseño de la
alfombra atrapa la suciedad, el barro y la humedad,
evitando que las suelas traigan residuos innecesarios a
casa.
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◆ La alfombra puede soportar nieve y lluvia y una
variedad de condiciones climáticas con barro y arena;
la parte inferior de la alfombra proporciona mayor
resistencia a la tracción y mayor resistencia al desgarro,
adecuada para el uso diario en áreas de alto tráfico;
◆ La tela de la alfombra es suave y cómoda, adecuada
para usar descalzo y se puede colocar tanto en
interiores como en exteriores en la puerta.
◆La tela tiene buena durabilidad, es antimanchas,
antidecoloración, resistente al desgaste y a la
humedad.
◆ La alfombra es adecuada para felpudos de interior o
como felpudo de exterior en la entrada, pasillo, entrada,
cocina, dormitorio, terraza, taburete, umbral o porche.
◆ El producto es más grueso y duradero.

Parámetros del producto
Modelo Tamaño

FRTXTPSKU3 10 × 3 pies

FRTXTPSKU4 5 × 3 pies

FRTXTPSKU5 6 × 4 pies

FRTXTPSKU6 8 × 4 pies

Los siguientes parámetros son los mismos para
todos los modelos.

Espesor 0,275 ± 0,04 pulgadas

Material de tela fibra de poliéster

Color​ negro grisáceo

Tipo de tela Rayas largas

Material de la
superficie inferior

CLORURO DE
POLIVINILO

Utilice temperatura
ambiente

14 ℉-122 ℉ (-10 ℃-50 ℃)
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Limpieza y cuidado
◆ Golpear y sacudir la parte posterior de la alfombra
puede ayudar a eliminar el polvo y otras manchas de la
superficie de la alfombra.
◆Utilice un cabezal de aspiradora estándar para
limpiar las manchas de la superficie de la alfombra.
◆Puede enjuagar la alfombra con una manguera de
jardín. Después de enjuagarla, extiéndala al aire libre.
No la exponga a la luz solar directa.
◆No recomendamos limpiar con detergente.
◆No lave la alfombra a máquina.

Fabricante: Shandong Front Carpet Co., Ltd.
Dirección: Calle Jinggangshan, n.° 79-12, calle
Pengquan, zona de alta tecnología de Laiwu, ciudad de
Jinan, Shandong, China
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREET, EASTWOOD, NSW 2122, Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite
250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA
91730

REPUK

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited
Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon
-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Długi pasiasty dywan
MODEL: FRTXTPSKU3/FRTXTPSKU4

/FRTXTPSKU5/FRTXTPSKU6
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MODEL:
FRTXTPSKU3/FRTXTPSKU4/FRTXTPSKU5/FRTXTP
SKU6

To jest oryginalna instrukcja, proszę przeczytać całość
Przed przystąpieniem do użytkowania należy uważnie

przeczytać instrukcję obsługi.
VEVOR zastrzega sobie prawo do jednoznacznej

interpretacji naszej instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd produktu
będzie zależał od otrzymanego produktu.

Przepraszamy, że nie będziemy Cię ponownie
informować o aktualizacjach technologicznych lub

oprogramowania naszego produktu.

Long Striped Carpet
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OGŁOSZENIE: Proszę zachować instrukcję na
przyszłość wymagania.
Ogólne zasady bezpieczeństwa

OSTRZEŻENIE: Prosimy o dokładne zapoznanie się
z poniższymi instrukcjami w celu zmniejszenia ryzyka
obrażeń, wypadków lub uszkodzenia samego produktu.
1. Po pierwszym otwarciu opakowania poczujesz ostry
zapach. Nie martw się, ten zapach nie jest toksyczny i
zniknie po kilku dniach użytkowania.
2. Do czyszczenia produktu nie należy nigdy używać
żrących detergentów, szczotek drucianych, szorstkich
zmywaków ani metalowych lub ostrych narzędzi.
3. Produkt ten zapali się i spali, jeśli zetknie się z
otwartym ogniem.
4. Nie należy pozwalać dzieciom i niemowlętom
wkładać fragmentów tego produktu do ust.
5. Nie wkładać produktu do pralki, zaleca się pranie
ręczne.
6. Nie należy dopuszczać do kontaktu produktu z
substancjami żrącymi ani ostrymi nożami.
7. Dzieciom i osobom niepełnoletnim nie wolno używać
tego produktu, aby uniknąć obrażeń ciała.
8. Środki ostrożności i instrukcje podane w niniejszej
instrukcji nie są w stanie szczegółowo objąć wszystkich
warunków i sytuacji, jakie mogą wystąpić.
9. Operator i/lub użytkownik musi zachować zdrowy
rozsądek i ostrożność podczas obsługi produktu,
zwłaszcza w kwestiach, które nie zostały wymienione
powyżej.

Charakterystyka procesu
◆ Wytrzymała, tkana wierzchnia warstwa dywanu
zatrzymuje brud, błoto i wilgoć, zapobiegając
wnoszeniu niepotrzebnych zanieczyszczeń na
podeszwy.
◆ Dywan jest odporny na śnieg, deszcz i różne warunki
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pogodowe, w tym błoto i piasek; spodnia strona dywanu
zapewnia większą wytrzymałość na rozciąganie i
rozdarcie, dzięki czemu nadaje się do codziennego
użytku w miejscach o dużym natężeniu ruchu;
◆ Tkanina dywanu jest miękka i wygodna, nadaje się
do chodzenia boso i można ją położyć zarówno
wewnątrz, jak i na zewnątrz, przy drzwiach.
◆Tkanina jest trwała, odporna na plamy, blaknięcie,
zużycie i wilgoć.
◆ Dywan nadaje się jako wycieraczka wewnętrzna lub
zewnętrzna przy wejściu, na korytarzu, w kuchni,
sypialni, na tarasie, progu lub ganku.
◆ Produkt jest grubszy i trwalszy.

Parametr produktu
Model Rozmiar

FRTXTPSKU3 10 × 3 stopy

FRTXTPSKU4 5 × 3 stopy

FRTXTPSKU5 6 × 4 stopy

FRTXTPSKU6 8 × 4 stopy

Poniższe parametry są takie same dla wszystkich
modeli

Grubość 0,275±0,04 cala

Materiał tekstylny włókno poliestrowe

Kolor​ szaro-czarny

Rodzaj tkaniny Długie paski

Materiał dolnej
powierzchni

PCV

Użyj temperatury
otoczenia

14℉-122℉(-10℃-50℃)

Czyszczenie i pielęgnacja
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◆ Potrząsanie tylną stroną dywanu może pomóc w
usunięciu kurzu i innych plam z jego powierzchni.
◆Do usuwania plam z powierzchni dywanu użyj
standardowej końcówki odkurzacza.
◆Dywan można spłukać wężem ogrodowym. Po
wypłukaniu należy położyć go płasko na ziemi, aby
wysechł na powietrzu. Nie wystawiać na bezpośrednie
działanie promieni słonecznych.
◆Nie zalecamy czyszczenia detergentem.
◆Nie pierz dywanu w pralce.

Producent: Shandong Front Carpet Co.,Ltd. Adres: No.
79-12 Jinggangshan Road, Pengquan Street, Laiwu
High Tech Zone, Jinan City, Shandong, Chiny
Importowane do Australii: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1
ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia
Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite
250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA
91730

REPUK

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited
Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon
-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Lang gestreept tapijt
MODEL: FRTXTPSKU3/FRTXTPSKU4

/FRTXTPSKU5/FRTXTPSKU6
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MODEL:
FRTXTPSKU3/FRTXTPSKU4/FRTXTPSKU5/FRTXTP
SKU6

Dit is de originele instructie, lees alles goed door
Lees de handleiding zorgvuldig door voordat u gaat

werken.
VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke interpretatie van
onze gebruiksaanwijzing voor. Het uiterlijk van het
product is afhankelijk van het product dat u hebt

ontvangen. Neemt u het ons niet kwalijk dat we u niet
meer op de hoogte stellen van eventuele

technologische of software-updates voor ons product.

Long Striped Carpet
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KENNISGEVING: Bewaar de instructies voor
toekomstig gebruik. behoeften.
Algemene veiligheidsregels

WAARSCHUWING: Lees de volgende instructies
aandachtig door om het risico op verwondingen,
ongelukken of schade aan het product zelf te
verkleinen.
1. Wanneer u de doos voor het eerst opent, ruikt u een
scherpe geur. Maak u geen zorgen, deze geur is niet
giftig en verdwijnt na een paar dagen gebruik.
2. Gebruik nooit bijtende schoonmaakmiddelen,
staalborstels, schuursponsjes, metalen of scherpe
voorwerpen om het product schoon te maken.
3. Dit product ontbrandt en kan verbranden als het in
contact komt met open vuur.
4. Zorg ervoor dat baby's en kinderen geen resten van
dit product in hun mond stoppen.
5. Doe het product niet in de wasmachine, maar was
het met de hand.
6. Breng dit product niet in aanraking met bijtende
chemicaliën en scherpe messen.
7. Kinderen en minderjarigen mogen dit product niet
gebruiken om persoonlijk letsel te voorkomen.
8. De veiligheidsmaatregelen en instructies in deze
handleiding kunnen niet alle omstandigheden en
situaties die zich kunnen voordoen in detail dekken.
9. De bediener en/of gebruiker moet bij het bedienen
van het product zijn gezonde verstand gebruiken en
voorzichtig zijn, vooral bij zaken die hierboven niet zijn
genoemd.

Proceskenmerken
◆ De stevige geweven bovenkant van het tapijtontwerp
vangt vuil, modder en vocht op, zodat er geen onnodig
vuil via de zolen naar binnen wordt gebracht.
◆ Het tapijt is bestand tegen sneeuw en regen en
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tegen verschillende weersomstandigheden met modder
en zand; de onderkant van het tapijt biedt een hogere
treksterkte en een hogere scheurweerstand, geschikt
voor dagelijks gebruik in ruimtes met veel verkeer;
◆ De tapijtstof is zacht en comfortabel, geschikt voor
blote voeten en kan zowel binnen als buiten bij de deur
worden geplaatst.
◆De stof is duurzaam, vlekbestendig, kleurvast,
slijtvast en vochtbestendig.
◆ Het tapijt is geschikt als deurmat voor binnen of als
deurmat voor buiten bij de entree, gang, entree, keuken,
slaapkamer, terras, kruk, drempel of veranda.
◆ Het product is dikker en duurzamer.

Productparameter
Model Maat

FRTXTPSKU3 10 × 3 voet

FRTXTPSKU4 5 × 3 voet

FRTXTPSKU5 6 × 4 voet

FRTXTPSKU6 8 × 4 voet

De volgende parameters zijn voor alle modellen
hetzelfde

Dikte 0,275±0,04 inch

Stofmateriaal polyestervezel

Kleur​ grijszwart

Stofsoort Lange strepen

Materiaal van het
bodemoppervlak

PVC

Gebruik
omgevingstemperatuur

14℉-122℉(-10℃-50℃)

Reiniging en verzorging
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◆ Door op de achterkant van het tapijt te kloppen en te
schudden, kunt u stof en andere vlekken van het
oppervlak van het tapijt verwijderen.
◆Gebruik een standaard stofzuigerkop om vlekken uit
het tapijt te verwijderen.
◆ U kunt het tapijt afspoelen met een tuinslang. Leg het
na het afspoelen plat op de grond om aan de lucht te
drogen. Stel het niet bloot aan direct zonlicht.
◆Wij raden af om het met schoonmaakmiddelen te
reinigen.
◆Was het tapijt niet in de wasmachine.

Fabrikant: Shandong Front Carpet Co., Ltd. Adres: No.
79-12 Jinggangshan Road, Pengquan Street, Laiwu
High Tech Zone, Jinan City, Shandong, China
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga,
CA 91730

REPUK

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited
Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon
-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Lång randig matta
MODELL: FRTXTPSKU3/FRTXTPSKU4

/FRTXTPSKU5/FRTXTPSKU6
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MODELL:
FRTXTPSKU3/FRTXTPSKU4/FRTXTPSKU5/FRTXTP
SKU6

Detta är originalinstruktionen, vänligen läs alla
bruksanvisningen noggrant innan användning.
VEVOR förbehåller sig en tydlig tolkning av vår

användarmanual. Produktens utseende beror på den
produkt du mottagit. Vi ber om ursäkt för att vi inte
kommer att informera dig igen om det finns några
teknik- eller programuppdateringar för vår produkt.

Long Striped Carpet
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VARSEL: Spara instruktionerna för framtida bruk
behov.
Allmänna säkerhetsregler

VARNING: Läs noggrant igenom följande instruktioner
för att minska risken för skador, olyckor eller skador på
själva produkten.
1. När du öppnar förpackningen först kommer du att
känna en stickande lukt. Oroa dig inte, denna lukt är
giftfri och försvinner efter några dagars användning.
2. Använd aldrig frätande rengöringsmedel, stålborstar,
slipande skursvampar, metall eller vassa redskap för att
rengöra produkten.
3. Denna produkt kommer att självantända och brinna
om den kommer i kontakt med öppen låga.
4. Låt inte spädbarn och barn stoppa fragment av denna
produkt i munnen.
5. Lägg inte produkten i tvättmaskinen, det
rekommenderas att tvätta den för hand.
6. Kontakta inte denna produkt med frätande kemikalier
och vassa knivar.
7. Barn och minderåriga får inte använda denna produkt
för att undvika personskador.
8. Säkerhetsåtgärderna och instruktionerna i denna
manual kan inte täcka alla förhållanden och situationer
som kan uppstå i detalj.
9. Operatören och/eller användaren måste använda
sunt förnuft och försiktighet vid användning av
produkten, särskilt i de fall som inte nämns ovan.

Processegenskaper
◆ Mattans robusta vävda ovansida fångar upp smuts,
lera och fukt, vilket förhindrar att onödigt skräp förs hem
av sulorna.
◆ Mattan tål snö och regn samt en mängd olika
väderförhållanden med lera och sand; mattans
undersida ger högre draghållfasthet och högre
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rivmotstånd, lämplig för daglig användning i områden
med hög trafik;
◆ Matttyget är mjukt och bekvämt, lämpligt för
barfotabruk och kan placeras både inomhus och
utomhus vid dörren.
◆Tyget har god hållbarhet, är fläckfritt, blekbeständigt,
slitstarkt och fukttätt.
◆ Mattan är lämplig som dörrmatta inomhus eller som
dörrmatta utomhus vid entré, korridor, entré, kök,
sovrum, terrass, pall, tröskel eller veranda.
◆ Produkten är tjockare och mer hållbar.

Produktparameter
Modell Storlek

FRTXTPSKU3 10 × 3 fot

FRTXTPSKU4 1,5 × 0,9 m

FRTXTPSKU5 6 × 4 fot

FRTXTPSKU6 8 × 4 fot

Följande parametrar är desamma för alla modeller

Tjocklek 0,275 ± 0,04 tum

Tygmaterial polyesterfiber

Färg​ gråsvart

Tygtyp Långa ränder

Material under ytan PVC

Använd
omgivningstemperatur

14℉–122℉ (-10℃–50℃)

Rengöring och skötsel
◆ Att knacka och skaka på mattans baksida kan hjälpa
till att ta bort damm och andra fläckar från mattans yta.
◆Använd ett vanligt dammsugningsmunstycke för att
rengöra fläckar från mattan.
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◆Du kan skölja mattan med en trädgårdsslang. Lägg
den platt på golvet för att lufttorka efter sköljning. Utsätt
den inte för direkt solljus.
◆Vi rekommenderar inte rengöring med tvättmedel.
◆Tvätta inte mattan i maskin.

Tillverkare: Shandong Front Carpet Co.,Ltd. Adress:
No. 79-12 Jinggangshan Road, Pengquan Street, Laiwu
High Tech Zone, Jinan City, Shandong, Kina
Importerad till Australien: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1
ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250,
9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited
Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon
-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.




